Triax Cable LI6YC6YC11Y 0,15mm²
Cable design and details
Core 0,15mm²
Conductor material:  Cu-ETP 1
Standed tinned copper: according to DIN EN 13602
Conductor design: 19 x 0,10 mm
Insulation: FEP
D / mm:  1,5 +/- 0,05
Core Colour: Nature
Screening
Braid of:  tinned Cu.- wires max. 0,11mm
optical covering:  ≥ 85%
Inner Jacket FEP
D / mm:  2,5 +/- 0,10
Jacket colour: White
Screening
Braid of: tinned Cu.- wires max. 0,13mm
optical covering: ≥ 85%
Jacket PUR
Separator Fleece
D / mm: 4,75 ± 0,20
Jacket colour:  Black
electrical properties
Operating Voltage:  30 V
Impedance:  50±5 Ohm/km
Capacitance: 100±3 pF/m
Test voltage  Core/Screen 750 V AC
Cable weight: ca. 35 kg/km
Articlenumber K64991336
Weitere Anfertigungen auf Anfrage
Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr
www.letronic.de | Copyright © 2025 Letronic, All rights reserved.